

## ORTHODOX UNION LETTER OF KOSHER CERTIFICATION

בס"ד

UNIONOFORTHODOXJEWISHCONGREGATIONSOFAMERICA איחוד קהילות האורתודוקסים באמריקה
FORTY RECTOR STREET / NEW YORK, NY 10006 / 212-613-8241 / KOSHERLETTER@OU.ORG / OUKOSHER.ORG

June 08, 2022

This is to certify that the following products produced for

## Osmo Salts, LLC, 265 Franklin St., Suite 1702, Boston, MA 02110

at the specific company and plant pursuant to the terms set forth in the agreement between the OU, Osmo Salts, LLC and the company, are manufactured under the supervision of the Kashrus Division of the Orthodox Union and are Kosher as indicated below.

Product Name	UKD-ID	Status	Certification Requirements
Brand: Osmo Salt, LLC.			
Osmo Salt Venom Salt	OUV7-TFQEOAT	Pareve	U Symbol required.

Use of the OU trademark must comply with the terms set forth in a written agreement with the Orthodox Union. Any other use of the OU trademark is not authorized.

Menachu Strack